•	 Power 65W
•	 Fast charging
•	 Fast charging protocols
•	 For phone and laptop
•	 3 output port 1x USB + 2x USB-C
FAST NETWORK
CHARGER
65 W 1 x USB + 2 x USB-C
ATTRIBUTES
MXTC-08
OEM0101206
Maxlife’s MXCC-04 20W car charger provides efficient and fast charging of devices while traveling in the car. It is the perfect
solution for drivers who depend on a charged device, especially when using navigation.
The charger is equipped with two charging ports: USB and USB-C, giving you the ability to charge two devices simultaneously.
It also comes with a Lightning cable, which can be used to charge Apple products. From the USB-C port, it supports fast
charging based on Power Delivery (PD) and Quick Charge (QC) protocols.
MXCC-04 is not only about performance, but also about compact size and solid build quality. It will easily fit in any glove box
or pocket, and its durable construction will ensure long life. The cable’s length of 0.7 meters gives you the freedom to position
your device while charging.
Maxlife
TelForceOne
65W
100 - 240V ~ 50 - 60Hz 0.8A
1x USB + 2x USB-C
USB-A: 5.0V ⎓ 3.0A (15.0W), 9.0V ⎓ 2.0A (18.0W)
5V ⎓ 3A 5.0V ⎓ 3.0A  (15.0W), 9.0V ⎓ 3.0A (27.0W), 12.0V ⎓
3.0A (36W), 15.0V ⎓ 3.0A (45.0W), 20.0V ⎓ 3.25A (65.0W)
5.0V ⎓ 3.0A (15.0W), 9.0V ⎓ 2.22A (19.98W), 12.0V ⎓ 1.67A
(20.0W)
57.0W (12.0W + 45.0W)
5.0V ⎓ 3.0A (15.0W)
57.0W (45.0W + 12.0W)
60.0W (15.0W + 45.0W)
Brand:
Producer:
Power:
Input voltage:
 Output sockets:
Output power:
USB-C1:
USB-C2:
USB-A + USB-C1:
USB-A + USB-C2:
USB-C1 + USB-C2:
USB-A + (USB-C 1 + USB-C 2):
SPECYFIKACJA